CORAL CAY

BAR & GRILL « MACKAY

WHITE WINE SELECTION
OVERSTONE PINOT GRIS (NZ)

Figs, nashi pear and mandarin flavours abound. All
complimented by a refined acid backbone. A superb
aromatic alternative.

B $39

MINCHINBURY PINOT GRIGIO (NSW) 187ML  $125

Pear and citrus characters, lengthy with a crisp finish.

AMIRI SAUVIGNON BLANC (N2) G $11 /B $395

Intense and lively palate with tropical fruit flavours and
fresh herbs.

YALUMBA Y SERIES CHARDONNAY (SA) B $39

Full-bodied, fruity flavours and a trickle of honey, finished
with a crisp acidity.

MINCHINBURY CHARDONNAY (NSW) 187ML $125

Ripe peach and fig aromas balanced with softly
integrated oak and a crisp acidity.

BROWN BROTHERS MOSCATO (VIC) 200ML  $14

Aromatic and sweet white with abundant flavours of
sherbet and crunchy tropical fruits.

SPARKLING AND CHAMPAGNE

CLOVELY NV SPARKLING BRUT (QLD) B $40
Fresh and lively sparkling wine with a hint of sweet
florals on the nose with subtle honey notes.

HENKELL TROCKEN DRY SEC SPARKLING 200ML  $15

Fresh and fruity with hints of ripe pear and green apple,
crisp and clean finish.

BOTTEGA PROSECCO 200ML  $15

Fresh & fragrant with apple, pear, citrus and a hint of
honeysuckle & white fruit on the nose. Dry with a hint of
sweetness on the palate and a refreshing finish.

MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL
CHAMPAGNE NV (FRANCE)

One of the world's most-loved champagnes, with a
perfect balance of Pinot Noir, Chardonnay and Pinot
Meunier. 'Moét' is characterised by bright fruitiness and
elegant maturity. The palate reveals subtle pear, citrus
and brioche notes.

B $128

RED WINE SELECTION

ATKINS FARM LANGHORNE CREEK CABERNET
SAUVIGNON

Ripe blackcurrant and classic fruit flavours, with aromas
of dark chocolate and briary forest fruits.

B $49

PORTRAITS OF CLARE, CLARE VALLEY SHIRAZ (SA) B $49

Lifted blackberry and plum aromas supported by soft
tannins, with a great length and flavour on the finish.

RIDDOCH COONAWARRA SHIRAZ (SA) 187ML $14

Smooth Shiraz with dark plum and blueberry with a
chocolatey texture and underlying savoury notes.

MINCHINBURY MERLOT (NSW) 187TML $125
Sourced from premium Australian wine regions.
Dark berry flavour with subtle oak and fine tannins.

THE STOREMAN CAB MERLOT (SA) B $39.5

With plummy red fruit and spice tones on the nose,
followed by a rich, soft and generous palate.

CLOVELY ESTATE CABERNET ROSE (QLD)

Hints of flint and sea minerals, supported by blood
orange and watermelon aromas. Fresh and elegant.

B $39.5

COLD SNAP PINOT NOIR (VIC) 375ML §29

Aromas of raspberry, red cherry and forest floor.
Flavours of red fruit, with fine tannins and a long finish.

MINCHINBURY PINOT NOIR (NSW) 187TML $125
Light-bodied, elegant ripe plum fruit on the finish.

SIT STAY SOCIETY MAX'S CAB MALBEC (SA)  375ML $295
Dry, Full Bodied style of Cabernet Malbec, rich dark red
and blackberry aromas, lingering smooth finish.

BAR OPEN FROM 12PM TILL LATE

Coral Cay Bar & Grill
Coral Cay Resort, 14 Nebo Road
@coralcaymackay



CORAL CAY

BAR & GRILL « MACKAY

BEER AND CIDER

Great Northern Zero
XXXX Gold can

Great Northern Crisp
Pure Blonde

Hahn Super Dry 3.5 can
Hahn Super Dry

VB

Great Northern

Emu Export Larger

Fat Yak Pale Ale

Peroni

Corona

Asahi Super Dry can 500m|
Somersby Apple Cider
Somersby Pear Cider

SPIRITS

Cheval Napoleon Brandy

Jim Beam

Bundaberg Rum

Smirnoff Vodka

Gordon's Gin

J/Walker Red Scotch

Bacardi

Malibu

Midori

Canadian Club

Bombay Sapphire Gin

Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum

Southern Comfort

Jose Cuervo Especial Silver Tequila
Jack Daniels

Jameson Irish Whisky

Wild Turkey

Grey Goose Vodka

Glenfiddich, 12 Year Old Single Malt

More available, ask our wait staff for your
favourite drink!

8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
9.5

10

10

10

12
9.5
9.5

9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
1.5
12
12
12
13.5
15

PREMIX SPIRITS

Smirnoff Lime Seltzer 12.5
Jim Beam White Label 12.5
Bundaberg Rum UP 12.5
Smirnoff Red Ice Vodka 12.5
Canadian Club & Dry 12.5
James Squire Ginger Beer 12.5
Johnnie Walker & Cola 13.5
PORT, COGNAC & LIQUEURS

Penfold's Club Tawny 8
Penfold's Grandfather Port 20
Martell VSOP 15
Baileys 10
Kahlua 10
Drambuie 10
Cointreau 10
Tia Maria 10
Amaretto 10
SOFT DRINKS AND JUICE

Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero 4
Solo 4
Lemonade 4
Ginger Ale 4
Lemon Lime & Bitters 4
Schweppes Tonic Water 4
Schweppes Soda Water 4
Orange Juice 5
Pineapple Juice 5
Apple Juice 5
TEA AND COFFEE

Long Black / Espresso 4.5
Flat White / Cappuccino 55
Café Latte / Chai Latte 55
Hot Chocolate w/ Marshmallows 6
Affogato 15
Assorted teas 4.5

Add a shot of Vanilla / Hazelnut / Caramel 3

BAR OPEN FROM 12PM TILL LATE
Coral Cay Bar & Grill | Coral Cay Resort, 14 Nebo Road | @coralcaymackay



