

BAR & GRILL • MACKAY

WHITE WINE SELECTION

OVERSTONE PINOT GRIS (NZ)

B \$39

Figs, nashi pear and mandarin flavours abound. All complimented by a refined acid backbone. A superb aromatic alternative.

MINCHINBURY PINOT GRIGIO (NSW)

187ML \$12.5

Pear and citrus characters, lengthy with a crisp finish.

AMIRI SAUVIGNON BLANC (NZ)

G \$11 / B \$39.5

Intense and lively palate with tropical fruit flavours and fresh herbs.

YALUMBA Y SERIES CHARDONNAY (SA)

B \$39

Full-bodied, fruity flavours and a trickle of honey, finished with a crisp acidity.

MINCHINBURY CHARDONNAY (NSW)

187ML \$12.5

Ripe peach and fig aromas balanced with softly integrated oak and a crisp acidity.

BROWN BROTHERS MOSCATO (VIC)

200ML \$14

Aromatic and sweet white with abundant flavours of sherbet and crunchy tropical fruits.

SPARKLING AND CHAMPAGNE

CLOVELY NV SPARKLING BRUT (QLD)

B \$40

Fresh and lively sparkling wine with a hint of sweet florals on the nose with subtle honey notes.

HENKELL TROCKEN DRY SEC SPARKLING

200ML \$15

Fresh and fruity with hints of ripe pear and green apple, crisp and clean finish.

BOTTEGA PROSECCO

200ML

Fresh & fragrant with apple, pear, citrus and a hint of honeysuckle & white fruit on the nose. Dry with a hint of sweetness on the palate and a refreshing finish.

MOËT & CHANDON BRUT IMPÉRIAL CHAMPAGNE NV (FRANCE)

B \$120

\$15

One of the world's most-loved champagnes, with a perfect balance of Pinot Noir, Chardonnay and Pinot Meunier. 'Moët' is characterised by bright fruitiness and elegant maturity. The palate reveals subtle pear, citrus and brioche notes.

RED WINE SELECTION

ATKINS FARM LANGHORNE CREEK CABERNET

B \$49

SAUVIGNON

Ripe blackcurrant and classic fruit flavours, with aromas of dark chocolate and briary forest fruits.

PORTRAITS OF CLARE, CLARE VALLEY SHIRAZ (SA) B \$49

Lifted blackberry and plum aromas supported by soft tannins, with a great length and flavour on the finish.

RIDDOCH COONAWARRA SHIRAZ (SA)

187ML \$14

Smooth Shiraz with dark plum and blueberry with a chocolatey texture and underlying savoury notes.

MINCHINBURY MERLOT (NSW)

187ML \$12.5

Sourced from premium Australian wine regions. Dark berry flavour with subtle oak and fine tannins.

THE STOREMAN CAB MERLOT (SA)

B \$39.5

With plummy red fruit and spice tones on the nose, followed by a rich, soft and generous palate.

CLOVELY ESTATE CABERNET ROSÉ (QLD)

B \$39.5

Hints of flint and sea minerals, supported by blood orange and watermelon aromas. Fresh and elegant.

COLD SNAP PINOT NOIR (VIC)

375ML \$29

Aromas of raspberry, red cherry and forest floor. Flavours of red fruit, with fine tannins and a long finish.

MINCHINBURY PINOT NOIR (NSW)

187ML \$12.5

Light-bodied, elegant ripe plum fruit on the finish.

SIT STAY SOCIETY MAX'S CAB MALBEC (SA) 375ML \$29.5

Dry, Full Bodied style of Cabernet Malbec, rich dark red and blackberry aromas, lingering smooth finish.

BAR OPEN FROM 12PM TILL LATE

Coral Cay Bar & Grill

Coral Cay Resort, 14 Nebo Road

@coralcaymackay



BAR & GRILL • MACKAY

BEER AND CIDER		PREMIX SPIRITS	
Great Northern Zero	6	Smirnoff Lime Seltzer	12.5
XXXX Gold can	8.5	Jim Beam White Label	12.5
Great Northern Crisp	8.5	Bundaberg Rum UP	12.5
Pure Blonde	8.5	Smirnoff Red Ice Vodka	12.5
Hahn Super Dry 3.5 can	8.5	Canadian Club & Dry	12.5
Hahn Super Dry	8.5	James Squire Ginger Beer	12.5
VB	8.5	Johnnie Walker & Cola	13.5
Great Northern	8.5		
Emu Export Larger	9.5	PORT, COGNAC & LIQUEURS	
Fat Yak Pale Ale	10	Penfold's Club Tawny	8
Peroni	10	Penfold's Grandfather Port	20
Corona	10	Martell VSOP	15
Asahi Super Dry can 500ml	12	Baileys	10
Somersby Apple Cider	9.5	Kahlua	10
Somersby Pear Cider	9.5	Drambuie	10
		Cointreau	10
SPIRITS		Tia Maria	10
Cheval Napoleon Brandy	9.5	Amaretto	10
Jim Beam	9.5		
Bundaberg Rum	9.5	SOFT DRINKS AND JUICE	
Smirnoff Vodka	9.5	Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero	4
Gordon's Gin	9.5	Solo	4
J/Walker Red Scotch	9.5	Lemonade	4
Bacardi	9.5	Ginger Ale	4
Malibu	9.5	Lemon Lime & Bitters	4
Midori	9.5	Schweppes Tonic Water	4
Canadian Club	10.5	Schweppes Soda Water	4
Bombay Sapphire Gin	10.5	Orange Juice	5
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum	10.5	Pineapple Juice	5
Southern Comfort	10.5	Apple Juice	5
Jose Cuervo Especial Silver Tequila	11.5	TEA AND COFFEE	
Jack Daniels	12	TEA AND COFFEE	
Jameson Irish Whisky	12	Long Black / Espresso	4.5
Wild Turkey	12	Flat White / Cappuccino	5.5
Grey Goose Vodka	13.5	Café Latte / Chai Latte	5.5
Glenfiddich, 12 Year Old Single Malt	15	Hot Chocolate w/ Marshmallows	6
Manager and Halain and the second of the SC C		Affogato	15
More available, ask our wait staff for your	-	Assorted teas	4.5
favourite drink!		Add a shot of Vanilla / Hazelnut / Carame	el 3

BAR OPEN FROM 12PM TILL LATE